

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 826 OF 2002

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PATNA UNIVERSITY TEACHERS ASSON. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Aftab Alam is not  
a member.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)  
Court Master